LPP-KitPressure Calibration Kit’s, portable
pneumatic and hydraulic, on site calibration
DRUCK & TEMPERATUR Leitenberger GmbH
Bahnhofstr. 33 C D-72138 Kirchentellinsfurt C Germany
Tel.: +49 - 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 0 C Fax:+49 -0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 99
E-Mail: DT-Export@Leitenberger.de C http://www.druck-temperatur.de
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Freibleibend C (Rel. 100610) • All technical modifications reserved. Without engagement • PAGE 1 of 5
Pressure Calibration Equipment - portable

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Freibleibend C (Rel. 101006) • All technical modifications reserved. Without engagement
Order-Codes:
Description Order Code
LPP 30 Calibration Test Pump  -0,95...+35 bar (-28 in Hg...+500 psi)
NOTE: if you dismount the reference connector, you get 3/8" BSP female port
LPP-30
ditto, but reference port 1/4" BSP female rotating LPP-30-G14
ditto, but reference port and test port 1/4" NPT female LPP-30-N14
Set of BSP adapters and set of seals 1/8" BSP, 3/8" BSP and 1/2" BSP LPP-ADAPTER-BSP
Set of metric adapters and set of seals M12x1,5    M20x1,5 and Minimess® LPP-ADAPTER-M
Set of NPT adapters 1/8" NPT, 1/4" NPT, 3/8" NPT, 1/2" NPT LPP-ADAPTER-NPT
Carrying case with foams LPP-KOFFER
LPP-MANO analogue reference gauge DS 63 ±1%
FS, 0 ... 2 bar and  0 ... 30 PSI - fine graduation
LPP-MANO-0002
ditto, but range 0 ... 11 bar and 0 ... 160 psi LPP-MANO-0011
ditto, but range 0 ... 25 bar and 0 ... 365 psi LPP-MANO-0025
ditto, but range 0 ... 40 bar and 0 ... 600 psi LPP-MANO-0040
ditto, but range  -1 ... 0 bar and -30 ... 0 inHg LPP-MANO-0000
ditto, but range -1...+39 bar and -30 in Hg ... +580 psi
Spare part: Test tube with 1/4" BSP female port LPP-SCHLAUCH
Spare part: Fine adjustment valve with relief valve LPP-VENTIL
Service Kit for LPP 30 (O-rings, seals, etc.) LPP-WARTUNG